
1 甲  斐  劉エリカ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 7 21.60 8.28 13.32 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 0.90 -0.32 0.58-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.04 1.400 0 0 1 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F!+2T<< ! 0.90 -0.28 0.62-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -1 -1 0 0

8.96 8.28

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.75 2.25 2.25 3.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.402.50 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.502.75 2.75 1.75 2.75 2.50

13.32

2 糸  原  優  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 2 21.15 8.10 13.05 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSpB 1.70 -0.24 1.46-1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 0

3 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.20 1.16-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2S< < 0.90 -0.24 0.66-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.700 1 0 1 0

6 1F 0.50 0.04 0.540 1 0 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 0 0 -1

8.56 8.10

Skating Skills 1.80 2.452.75 2.25 2.25 3.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.403.00 2.50 2.00 2.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.402.75 2.50 1.75 3.00 2.00

13.05
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3 今  井  七彩子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸PFSC 6 20.70 8.66 12.24 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0 0 0

2 CoSpB 1.50 0.20 1.701 0 0 1 0

3 2S+2T< < 2.20 -0.60 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.541 -1 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 2T< < 0.90 -0.44 0.46-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 0 0 0

9.40 8.66

Skating Skills 1.80 2.353.00 2.25 1.75 2.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.152.75 2.00 1.50 2.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.303.00 2.00 1.50 3.00 2.00

12.24

転倒:  -0.20

4 大  山  莉  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 5 20.59 7.20 13.59 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.24 1.12-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.10 1.201 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.22 0.28-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 0 1 0

7.96 7.20

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.50 2.00 2.75 3.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.452.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.603.00 2.25 2.75 3.00 2.00

13.59

転倒:  -0.20
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5 中  山  櫻  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

尼崎FSC 1 19.24 8.28 11.16 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.22 0.28-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -1 -2 0 -1

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.04 1.740 -1 0 1 0

7 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 0

9.46 8.28

Skating Skills 1.80 2.152.00 2.25 1.75 2.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.952.00 1.75 1.50 2.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.102.25 2.00 1.50 2.50 2.25

11.16

転倒:  -0.20

6 永  田  久  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

姫路クラブ 3 16.53 6.56 10.17 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S<<+SEQ+1A* * 0.32 -0.30 0.02-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0 0 0

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 -1 0 0 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.06 1.040 0 0 0 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -1 0 -1 0

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7.12 6.56

Skating Skills 1.80 1.851.75 1.75 1.75 2.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.802.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 1.75

10.17

転倒:  -0.20

第６６回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第３８回全国中学校スケート大会ジュニア女子兵庫県選考会
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7 松  田  和佳奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

フェニックス兵庫FSC 4 14.15 5.66 9.09 0.60

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 2S< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.14 0.96-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 1A 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 -1 0 0

5 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.880 0 0 -1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -2 0 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.20 5.66

Skating Skills 1.80 1.852.25 1.75 1.50 2.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.501.75 1.50 1.25 1.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.702.00 1.75 1.25 2.00 1.50

9.09

転倒:  -0.60

第６６回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第３８回全国中学校スケート大会ジュニア女子兵庫県選考会
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